283 Manny’s Corners Road
Amsterdam, New York 12010

Telephone: (518) 842-7961
Fax No. (518) 843-6136

AGENDA
AGENDA TOWN PLANNING BOARD
FEBRUARY 5, 2025 —7:00 PM

6:55 PM Public Hearing One Lot Subdivision Mathewson between 131-149 Upper Van Dyke

3)
4)
5)

6)

7)
8)

9)

Avenue, Amsterdam

OPEN MEETING

SALUTE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES - January 8, 2025

ONE LOT SUBDIVISION SUBMITTED BY MARK MATHEWSON BETWEEN 131-149 UPPER
VAN DYKE AVENUE '

OLD BUSINESS
LATE ITEM

ADJOURN

Alexander Kuchis, Chairman
Town of Amsterdam Planning Board



